Black Coffee Cold Coffee
Espresso 69 Freddo(cold coffee) 119
Americano 99 Irish Freddo 129
Iced Americano 109 Caramel Freddo 129
Caffeino 119 Hazel Freddo 129
Espresso Tonic 149 Choco Freddo 139
Caffeinated Citrus 169 Oreo Freddo 139
Mocha Freddo 149
Hot Coffee .
Al Forno Speciale
Cappuccino 119
Latte 119 Towering Night 149
Mocha 149 Brownie Grande 149
Hot Chocolate 149 Kitkat Shakerato 149
Bournvita Delight 149 Oreo Shakerato 149
Bournvita Freddo 149
International Hot Brews Gems Grande 149
Con Panna 79 MQJ!LQ
Macchiato 99 o .
Irish Coffee 149 Virgin Mojito 149
Café Caramel 149 Green Apple Mojito 149
Café Hazelnut 149 Kiwi Mojito 149
Strawberry Mojito 149
: Blue Curacao Mojito 149
Fusion Affogato Watermelon Mojito 149
Coffee Toffee 129 Mix Fruit Mojito 149
Choco Bidi 139 Orange Mojito 149
Coffee Delight 149 .
Cookie & Cream 149 1€a
Green Tea 89
L Lemon Grass Tea 99
Ginger Lemon Black Tea 99
Lemon Ice Tea / Aerated 99/109 l.emgon ——. 99
Peach Ice Tea / Aerated 99/109 Lavender Blue Tea 99



Fruit Frappe

Black Currant
Litchi

Green Apple
Strawberry
Mango

Pina Colada

Nachos

Double Decker Nachos
Mexican Corn Nachos

On The Sides

Bread Butter Toast
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Cheese Chili Toast

Quick Bites

French Fries

Peri Perl Fries
Masala Fries
Cheesy Masala Fries
Potato Wedges

Veg. Nuggets
Cheese Nuggets

Burgers

Veg. Cheese Burger
Ricotta Paneer Burger
Grana Corn Burger
Smokey Grilled Burger

149
149
149
149
149
149

139
149

79
129
129

99

109
119
139
139
139
159

129
139
139
169

Pasta

Veg Pasta

Alfredo

Mexican

Crisp Al Forno
(Mexican / Alfredo)

Pizza

Margherita Pizza

Veg. Cheese Pizza
Chilly Mexican Pizza
Ricotta Paneer Pizza
Grana Corn Pizza
Exotic Mushroom Pizza
Al Forno Special Pizza

Sandwiches

Veg. Cheese Grilled S/W
Cheesy Veggie S/W
Pizza Topping S/W
Ricotta Paneer S/W
Grana Corn S/W

Club S/W

Cheesy Aloo Tikki S/W
Cheese Mushroom S/W
Cheese Inside Out

(Al Forno Special)

Salads

Caesar Salad
Italian Salad
Lemon Vinegar Salad

189
199
199
219

189
209
219
239
249
249
269

119
129
139
139
139
169
159
169
169

199
199
199

I



Maggi Add On

Plain Maggi 79 Mineral water 10/20

Al Forno Spl Maggi 109 Espresso Shot 49

Cheesy Tangy 129 Ice-Cream 40
Cheese/Mayo 30

Sundaes Paneer/Mushroom 40
Caramel/Hazel 30

Hot Brownie 129 Irish/Vanilla 30

Hot Brownie with Whipped Cream 30

loa-Craam 149 Dip/ Green Chutney 30

Sizzling Brownie 169

Brownie Blackout 199

Oreo Overloaded 199

AL FORNO




